HIGH POWER FREE SPACE AND FIBER PIGTAILED ISOLATORS
Features:
• Reliable high power handling: As much as 80Watts;
• High Isolation, up to 50dB isolation possible from a single stage
• Low Insertion losses
• Low polarization dependent losses
• Compact size, low cost
• Wide Spectral Range: 60nm operating wavelength range.

Figure 4: High power adjustable FC connector design for
use with adjustable focus receptacle as shown in Figure 3.
Ordering Information:
Questionnaire
Please answer the following questions, so we can quote you the best isolator for your application. For custom parts, please contact OZ Optics.
1. What is your input power level?
2. What is the center wavelength of your source?
3. Do you need a free-space isolator, a fiber-to-air isolator or a fiber pigtailed isolator?
4. Do you need a Premium Grade or a Standard Grade isolator?
5. If free-space type, what is your input beam diameter?
6. If the fiber-to-air type, what type of input fiber do you require: Standard singlemode, polarization maintaining, or LMA fiber. If LMA, please
supply fiber specifications -fiber manufacturer's datasheet if possible, core/cladding size, and core & cladding numerical aperture value at the
least.
7. For fiber collimator pigtail, do you need 3mm or 5mm OD armor cabled fiber?
8. Do you need a beam expander assembly at the output? If so, what is the required collimated beam diameter?
9. Do you need a connector on the free end of the fiber pigtailed collimator? Please note that in general power handling capability of connectors
may not be high as the isolator. For example, we recommend that connectors are only used to facilitate testing of device at low power levels
and that fiber is directly fusion spliced to the fiber laser source.
High Power Beam Expander
Unit: mm
Unit: mm
Unit: mm
Unit: mm
78
Fiber-Fiber Pigtailed 1064nm Isolator
4
W =   Wavelength in nm
a/b =   Fiber core and cladding diameters, in
microns: (Example: 6/125 for 1064 nm)
JD =  Jacket Diameter
3AS = 3mm OD stainless steel armored
5AS = 5mm OD stainless steel armored
See table 7 of the standard tables for drawings
Fiber Pigtailed Collimator      FOPI-10-W-a/b-F-BD-f-BL-X-JD-L-I-HP(Y)-BE(M)
to Free Space Isolator:
F = Fiber Type: S = Singlemode
P = Polarization maintaining
LMA = Large Mode Area
BD = Beam Diameter, in mm
Typically 1mm
BL = Backreflection level:
40, 50 dB for 1064 nm
f = Lens focal length and type: (OZ Optics will
choose lens type appropriate for power level and
beam size)
Description Part Number
BE =  Beam Expander
M = Magnification
M = 1 is no beam expander
Y =  CW Power handling in Watts
L =  Fiber length in meters
I =  Peak isolation in dB
40dB: Premium grade
30dB: Standard grade
X =   Connector code:
X = No connector
3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
See table 6 of the OZ Standard Tables data
sheet for information on connectors.
Note: In some cases standard connectors may
not work for the desired power handling.
Connectors are offered for testing at low
powers only. For use at high power levels,
please cut off the connector and fusion splice to
the laser source.
CA =   Clear aperture (mm)
5mm standard
W =   Wavelength in nm
Free Space Isolator: FOPI-00-W-CA-I-HP(Y)
Description Part Number
Y =  CW Power handling in Watts
I =  Peak isolation in dB